()(@)

Statement showing Shareholding Pattern (Clause 35)

Name of the Company: United Credit Ltd.

Scrip Code: 531091

Quarter ended: 30.06.2006

Cate-

gory
code

Category of
shareholder

Number of
shareholders

Total
number of
shares

Number of
shares held
in
demateriali
zed form

Total shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

As a
percentage
of (A+B)"

As a
percentage
of (A+B+C)

(A)

Shareholding of
Promoter and

Promoter Group?

(1)

Indian

(@)

Individuals/ Hindu
Undivided Family

22

2013467

93670

31.54

31.54

(b)

Central Government/
State Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

1820221

28.52

28.52

(d)

Financial Institutions/
Banks

(e)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

25

3833688

93670

60.06

60.06

(2)

Foreign

(a)

Individuals (Non-
Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

(b)

Bodies Corporate

(€)

Institutions

(d)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of

Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)=

(A)()+A)(?2)

25

3833688

93670

60.06

60.06

! For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.
2 For definitions of “Promoter” and “Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A.




(B)

Public shareholding®

(1)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds/ UTI

55520

0.87

0.87

(b)

Financial Institutions/
Banks

101797

100562

1.60

1.60

(c)

Central Government/
State Government(s)

28137

0.44

0.44

(d)

Venture Capital Funds

(e)

Insurance Companies

(f)

Foreign Institutional
Investors

(9)

Foreign Venture Capital
Investors

(h)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

185454

100562

(2)

Non-institutions

(a)

Bodies Corporate

186

335054

96669

5.25

5.25

(b)

Individuals -

i. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
up to Rs. 1 lakh.

ii. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
in excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

26164

1791834

113628

441758

82169

28.07

1.78

28.07

1.78

(c)

Any Other (specify)
NRI

OCB

Foreign Nationals
Clearing Member

221
27
2287

74190
895
46956
1210

1210

1.16
0.01
0.74
0.02

1.16
0.01
0.74
0.02

Sub-Total (B)(2)

28896

2363767

630667

37.03

37.03

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

28911

2549221

731229

39.94

39.94

TOTAL (A)+(B)

28936

6382909

824899

100.00

100.00

(€)

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository Receipts
have been issued

XXX

GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C)

XXX

% For definitions of “Public Shareholding”, refer to Clause 40A.




()(b)

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the cateqgory

“Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr. | Name of the shareholder |Number of| Shares as a percentage of total number of shares
No. shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1. |Ravi Poddar (HUF) 296548 4.65
2. |Ravi Poddar 819401 12.84
3. |Neeru Poddar 604648 9.47
4. |Pooja Poddar 1580 0.03
5. |Ruchira Poddar 200 0.00
6. |Neela Devi Poddar 1500 0.02
7. |Mridula Mansingka 54740 0.86
8. |Varun Mansingka 7500 0.12
9. [Ravi Auto Limited 21830 0.34
10. |A K Dabriwala 58153 0.91
11. |Sobha Dabriwala 66017 1.04
12. |Sunanda Dabriwala 15460 0.24
13. |Bela Devi 29641 0.46
14. |Rajkumar Dabriwala 29229 0.46
15. |Dabriwala Banijya Udyog Ltd. 500517 7.84
16. |Anurag Properties Pvt. Ltd. 1297874 20.33
17. |N K. Sarawgi 6320 0.10
18. |Siddhartha Sarawgi 4440 0.07
19. |Indu Sarawgi 1040 0.02
20. |Sujata Sarawgi 7950 0.12
21. |Moti Devi Sarawgi 9100 0.14
TOTAL 3833688 60.06
()(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
“Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. | Name of the shareholder | Number | Shares as a percentage of total number of shares
No. of {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
shares Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1. |P.C. Chanda & Co. (P) Ltd. 121819 1.91
2. |Dena Bank. 100000 1.57
TOTAL 221819 3.48




(1)(d)

Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. Name of the Number of | Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of
No. shareholder locked-in shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
shares Statement at para (l)(a) above}
1.
2. NIL
TOTAL
(IN(a)  Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Sr. | Type of outstanding Number of Number of |Shares underlying outstanding DRs
No.| DR (ADRs, GDRs, outstanding shares as a percentage of total number of
SDRs, etc.) DRs underlying |shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
outstanding | indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)
DRs above}
1.
2. NIL
TOTAL
(IN(b)  Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying
shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. | Name Type of Number of shares | Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
No.| of the | outstanding DR underlying percentage of total number of shares
DR (ADRs, GDRs, outstanding DRs |{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Holder SDRs, etc.) Statement at para (l)(a) above}
1.
2. NIL
TOTAL




